
3rd-4th Grade 5th-6th Grade

Mon, Mar 20 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Becker / Jobe

6:30 Golliheair / Medina Lindgren 

7:30 Cervantez / Dean Chapman / Stephenson
Tues, Mar 21 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30 Bonifazi / Ochoa Spell / O'Campo

6:30 Ralston / Peebles Lopez

7:30 Huff / Hudson Perry

Thur, Mar 23 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders Becker / Jobe

6:30 Dean / Medina Lindgren / Morrison

7:30 Cervantez / Golliheair Chapman / Stephenson

Fri,  Mar 24 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30 Huff / Hudson Spell

6:30 Ralston / Peebles Lopez / Bonifazi

7:30 Perry / Ochoa O'Campo

Mon, Mar 27 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Becker

6:30 Golliheair / Medina Jobe / Lindgren

7:30 Cervantez / Dean Stephenson / Chapman

Tues, Mar 28 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30 Huff / Ochoa Spell / O'Campo

6:30 Ralston / Hudson Lopez

7:30 Perry / Peebles Bonifazi 

Woodway Family Center

Spring 2017 Volleyball Practices (50 Minutes)



Thur, Mar 30 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Medina / Jobe

6:30 Becker Dean / Lindgren

7:30 Golliheair / Cervantez Chapman / Stephenson

Fri, Mar 31 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30  Ochoa Spell / O'Campo

6:30 Huff / Peebles Lopez / Bonifazi

7:30 Ralston / Perry Hudson

Mon, Apr 3 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Jobe

6:30 Golliheair / Medina Dean / Lindgren

7:30 Becker / Cervantez Chapman / Stephenson

Tues, Apr 4 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30  Ochoa / Hudson Lopez / Spell

6:30 Ralston / Peebles O'Campo

7:30 Bonifazi / Perry Huff

Thur, Apr 6 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Jobe

6:30 Becker / Dean Lindgren / Medina

7:30 Cervantez / Golliheair Chapman / Stephenson

     Fri,  Apr 7 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30 Bonifazi / Ochoa Spell / O'Campo

6:30  Peebles / Hudson Ralston 

7:30 Huff Perry / Lopez



Mon, Apr  10 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Morrison Sanders / Jobe

6:30 Golliheair / Medina Lindgren / Dean

7:30 Becker / Stephenson Chapman / Cervantez

Tues, Apr 11 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30 Spell Lopez / Hudson

6:30 Ralston / Peebles Perry

7:30 Huff / Ochoa Bonifazi / O'Campo

Thur, Apr 13 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Stephenson 

6:30 Becker / Jobe Lindgren / Medina

7:30 Dean / Cervantez Chapman / Golliheair

     Fri,  Apr 14 Court 1 Court 2

Mon, Apr  17 Court 1 Court 2

4:30

5:30 Sanders / Morrison Becker

6:30 Medina / Lindgren Golliheair / Jobe

7:30 Dean / Cervantez Chapman / Stephenson

Tues, Apr 18 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 Gorman

5:30  Ochoa Lopez / Spell

6:30 Perry / Peebles O'Campo / Hudson

7:30 Huff / Ralston Bonfazi 

CLOSED - CITY HOLIDAY


